Specifikacija proizvoda
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Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

59.070.22
DFM 50

DFM 50, maska za jednokratnu upotrebu,
svetlo plava

0.00333 kg

0.00373 kg

0

2000/50

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.52 m
7.46 kg
8605040034514
630790980010

171



